Benassi Giancarlo

Administrator
Cell. (+39) 335 7012884
Via E. Castellotti 112/114
41053 Maranello MO - ITALY
P.I./C.F. 02905510364

Web site: www.bgautomazioni.com - E-Mail: info@bgautomazioni.com -
benassi@bgautomazioni.com - Phone: (+39) 0536 943713 - Fax. (+39) 0536
931255




Paper

Types of paper avaible:

DESCRIPTION

KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.
KRAFT PAPER GR 200/MQ.

RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES
RHOMBOID HOLES

FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?
FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?
FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?
FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?
FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?
FIBERGLASS NET GR 120/M?

HEIGHT (mm)

80
200
220
250
285
300
310
320
330
250
285
295
300
310
320

LENGHT
(M)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400



